
Hallenspielplan  neue (rote) Großsporthalle  ( 34466-02 )
Ippinghäuser Straße
34466   Wolfhagen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 16:30 Bezirksliga
KS A

TFC Wolfhagen PSV BG Fulda II 5:3

Sa. 20.09.2025 16:30 Bezirksliga
KS A

TFC Wolfhagen SG BC Kassel…Vellmar III 6:2

Sa. 01.11.2025 16:30 Bezirksliga
KS A

TFC Wolfhagen TV Hersfeld II 5:3

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:00

11:15

11:30

16:30

Schüler
Mini U15

Schüler
Mini U15

Schüler
Mini U15

Schüler
Mini U15

Bezirksliga
KS A

VFL Veckerhagen

TSG Sandershausen

TSG Sandershausen

VFL Veckerhagen

TFC Wolfhagen

TSV Korbach

Wolfhagen/Hofgeismar

TSV Korbach

Wolfhagen/Hofgeismar

TSG Sandershausen III

3:3

0:6

0:6

2:4

7:1

Sa. 21.02.2026 16:30 Bezirksliga
KS A

TFC Wolfhagen BV Kassel II 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:30 Bezirksliga
KS A

TFC Wolfhagen TSG Sandershausen II 0:0


